Model A820 Shallow Water Analog Tiltmeter
Jewell Instruments LLC 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
L00262 Rev. C
The model A820 Shallow Water is a high-
precision submersible tiltmeter for use in fresh
and salt water applications. Using an absolute
gravity referenced electrolytic sensor, the A820

Mating Cable 6-conductor unshielded, 20AWG female receptacle with locking sleeve, neoprene jacket, 24”
Specifications subject to change without notice on account of continued product development
How to Order:
Page 1 of 2
    Wiring/Pin-out:
 Pin Wire Color Function
 1 Black Power Ground
 2 White Signal Ground
 3 Red Power
 4 Green X - Tilt
 5 Orange Temperature
 6 Blue Y – Tilt
Model A820 Shallow Water Analog Tiltmeter
Jewell Instruments LLC 850 Perimeter Road, Manchester, NH  03103
sales@jewellinstruments.com  •  www.jewellinstruments.com  •  Tel (800) 227-5955
L00262 Rev. C
Dimensions:
Part Numbers:
Page 2 of 2
UNITS: [mm]
             IN